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NLAC West Divisional 2022 - 1/29/2022 to 1/30/2022

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2022-022A

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Record: 15.09 * Carolyn Salutz2/1/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  61 19.64Favilla, Piper

FAST-WI  82 20.39Moffitt, Naavah

Sharks-ZZ  73 20.57Angiolillo, Madison

Otters-WI  84 21.82Mommsen, Mackenzie

Sharks-ZZ  75 21.85Eder, Emmalyn

ECAC  86 26.11Kulinski, Sofia R

TPW-WI  77 28.37Denzine, Alexis

FAST-WI  88 28.87Reit, Taylor

FAST-WI  79 32.99Ponsler, Kaylyn

FAST-WI  710 37.04Opachan, Emersyen

FAST-WI  611 39.04Nobles, Paisley

TPW-WI  512 39.59Huggard, Scarlet

FAST-WI  6--- DQWallis, Mary J

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 33.32 * Stacy Leider2/1/1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  61 46.47Favilla, Piper

21.47 25.00

Otters-WI  82 48.09Mommsen, Mackenzie

Sharks-ZZ  73 52.14Eder, Emmalyn

25.42 26.72

ECAC  84 1:04.71Kulinski, Sofia R

29.20 35.51

FAST-WI  85 1:07.51Reit, Taylor

28.85 38.66

FAST-WI  76 1:14.10Ponsler, Kaylyn

32.00 42.10

TPW-WI  77 1:16.49Denzine, Alexis

FAST-WI  78 1:24.61Opachan, Emersyen

FAST-WI  69 1:35.72Nobles, Paisley

42.49 53.23

FAST-WI  6--- DQWallis, Mary J

54.60 1:15.27

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Record: 17.92 * Lauren Golla2/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 24.25Mommsen, Mackenzie

Sharks-ZZ  72 24.29Angiolillo, Madison

Sharks-ZZ  63 25.91Favilla, Piper

ECAC  84 26.22Kulinski, Sofia R

Sharks-ZZ  75 27.67Eder, Emmalyn

TPW-WI  76 28.40Denzine, Alexis

FAST-WI  87 35.41Reit, Taylor

FAST-WI  78 36.28Ponsler, Kaylyn

FAST-WI  69 55.33Wallis, Mary J

FAST-WI  7--- DQOpachan, Emersyen

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 19.75 * Lauren Levandowski2/1/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 25.95Mommsen, Mackenzie

Sharks-ZZ  62 31.52Favilla, Piper

ECAC  83 38.44Kulinski, Sofia R

Sharks-ZZ  7--- DQEder, Emmalyn

Sharks-ZZ  7--- DQAngiolillo, Madison

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Record: 15.36 * K. Vandenelzen2/1/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  71 29.64Angiolillo, Madison

FAST-WI  6--- DQNobles, Paisley

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:08.13 * Eau Claire YMCA2/1/1991

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.66FAST-WI

1) Opachan, Emersyen 7 2) Nobles, Paisley 6

3) Ponsler, Kaylyn 7 4) Reit, Taylor 8

39.86 52.83 1:02.97

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 28.21 * Haley Harris1/28/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  91 36.29Favilla, Cydney

17.81 18.48

Sharks-ZZ 102 36.49Rogge, Iris

18.22 18.27

Otters-WI 103 36.91Pacholke, Adriana

17.34 19.57

Sharks-ZZ 104 38.58Bromberek, Elizabeth M

18.83 19.75

NLAC  95 39.27Stanger, Keira

19.01 20.26

Sharks-ZZ  96 40.07Angiolillo, Matilda

19.18 20.89

Sharks-ZZ  97 41.77Eder, Sylvia

20.16 21.61

TPW-WI  98 43.17Johnson, Claryse

20.72 22.45

TPW-WI  99 43.28Huggard, Ava

20.53 22.75

FAST-WI 10*10 43.62Zimmer, Emma

20.73 22.89

Otters-WI 10*10 43.62King, Ava

20.39 23.23

FAST-WI  912 44.21Bischoff, Layla

20.57 23.64

TPW-WI 1013 44.42Lenz, Sophia

Otters-WI 1014 45.88Schnacky, Grace

21.08 24.80

Sharks-ZZ 1015 47.51Olson, Sophia

22.55 24.96

TPW-WI  916 47.95Vandehei, Amber

Sharks-ZZ 1017 48.29Dickinsen, Charlotte

23.11 25.18

Swarm-WI  918 48.38Cernohous, Alaina C

23.26 25.12

Sharks-ZZ  919 49.01Schumacher, Ellyana

22.86 26.15
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 1020 52.69Ellefson, Natalie

24.16 28.53

Sharks-ZZ 1021 52.86Schumacher, Drayana

24.20 28.66

FAST-WI 1022 57.38Rude, Kaylynn

25.43 31.95

TPW-WI  923 58.37Lenz, Clare

24.74 33.63

TPW-WI  924 1:16.08Palzkill, Beatrice

35.80 40.28

Swarm-WI 1025 1:25.38Pierce, Calista

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:26.08 * Abi Winnicki1/28/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 101 3:00.11Pacholke, Adriana

17.66 20.96 22.87 24.03

23.57 24.73 23.36 22.93

Otters-WI 102 3:39.06King, Ava

21.74 25.16 27.00 28.60

28.47 28.71 59.38

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 1:01.86 * Amber Winter2/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  91 1:21.80Favilla, Cydney

17.87 20.80 20.76 22.37

Otters-WI 102 1:23.30Pacholke, Adriana

18.42 21.64 22.71 20.53

Sharks-ZZ 103 1:27.11Bromberek, Elizabeth M

19.82 21.28 23.25 22.76

NLAC  94 1:30.99Stanger, Keira

20.18 22.93 25.50 22.38

Otters-WI 105 1:38.56King, Ava

21.64 25.29 25.86 25.77

FAST-WI 106 1:39.23Zimmer, Emma

21.63 24.47 26.90 26.23

BRYS-WI  97 1:41.28Lindberg, Delia D

22.81 26.87 25.92 25.68

TPW-WI  98 1:42.90Huggard, Ava

22.05 24.58 27.77 28.50

TPW-WI  99 1:43.61Vandehei, Amber

23.68 26.15 53.78

TPW-WI 1010 1:45.63Lenz, Sophia

23.26 27.39 27.95 27.03

Otters-WI 1011 1:46.72Schnacky, Grace

23.27 27.25 27.42 28.78

FAST-WI  812 1:52.22Moffitt, Naavah

23.83 26.99 1:01.40

Swarm-WI  913 1:54.28Cernohous, Alaina C

26.02 29.77 30.94 27.55

FAST-WI 1014 2:50.58Rude, Kaylynn

28.46 2:22.12

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Record: 33.30 * Candace Meinen2/1/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  91 46.23Stanger, Keira

22.83 23.40

Sharks-ZZ  92 46.35Eder, Sylvia

22.30 24.05

Sharks-ZZ 103 50.27Schumacher, Drayana

24.26 26.01

Sharks-ZZ 104 50.67Olson, Sophia

25.67 25.00

Sharks-ZZ 105 50.99Ellefson, Natalie

24.74 26.25

Otters-WI 106 52.11Schnacky, Grace

23.69 28.42

BRYS-WI  97 53.05Lindberg, Delia D

FAST-WI 108 53.08Zimmer, Emma

25.23 27.85

TPW-WI  99 54.18Vandehei, Amber

28.08 26.10

FAST-WI  910 54.99Bischoff, Layla

26.05 28.94

Sharks-ZZ 1011 55.42Dickinsen, Charlotte

27.86 27.56

Sharks-ZZ  912 56.99Schumacher, Ellyana

Swarm-WI  913 57.20Cernohous, Alaina C

26.01 31.19

Otters-WI 1014 57.42King, Ava

TPW-WI 1015 59.65Lenz, Sophia

26.25 33.40

FAST-WI 1016 59.89Rude, Kaylynn

28.33 31.56

FAST-WI  817 1:00.41Moffitt, Naavah

28.67 31.74

TPW-WI  918 1:07.25Palzkill, Beatrice

30.36 36.89

TPW-WI  919 1:12.67Lenz, Clare

31.83 40.84

FAST-WI  720 1:17.78Opachan, Emersyen

37.25 40.53

FAST-WI  821 1:24.20Reit, Taylor

37.24 46.96

FAST-WI  622 1:25.74Nobles, Paisley

42.93 42.81

Swarm-WI 1023 1:36.18Pierce, Calista

FAST-WI  6--- DQWallis, Mary J

58.14 1:18.60

FAST-WI  7--- DQPonsler, Kaylyn

37.27 47.26

TPW-WI  9--- DQJohnson, Claryse

25.56 27.64
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Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 1:14.44 * Mariah Angove2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  91 1:35.60Stanger, Keira

22.08 24.18 24.81 24.53

Sharks-ZZ 102 1:58.78Ellefson, Natalie

27.26 31.01 31.73 28.78

Swarm-WI  93 2:06.19Cernohous, Alaina C

28.91 31.23 33.40 32.65

Otters-WI 10--- DQSchnacky, Grace

24.73 1:29.25

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 35.44 * Lauren Levandowski2/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 101 51.12Pacholke, Adriana

23.52 27.60

TPW-WI  92 51.51Huggard, Ava

24.08 27.43

Sharks-ZZ 103 51.52Rogge, Iris

23.93 27.59

Sharks-ZZ  94 53.80Favilla, Cydney

24.86 28.94

Sharks-ZZ  95 56.65Angiolillo, Matilda

26.94 29.71

TPW-WI  96 56.85Johnson, Claryse

27.06 29.79

Sharks-ZZ 107 57.68Dickinsen, Charlotte

29.14 28.54

FAST-WI  98 58.63Bischoff, Layla

27.97 30.66

Sharks-ZZ  99 1:01.06Eder, Sylvia

29.17 31.89

TPW-WI  910 1:03.33Vandehei, Amber

31.24 32.09

Sharks-ZZ 1011 1:05.47Schumacher, Drayana

30.07 35.40

FAST-WI 1012 1:20.27Rude, Kaylynn

35.97 44.30

Sharks-ZZ  913 1:22.10Schumacher, Ellyana

36.37 45.73

Sharks-ZZ 10--- DQOlson, Sophia

31.99 36.84

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Record: 31.00 * K. Vandenelzen2/1/1987

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 101 45.94Rogge, Iris

21.10 24.84

Sharks-ZZ  92 47.83Angiolillo, Matilda

21.46 26.37

FAST-WI 103 50.31Zimmer, Emma

22.53 27.78

BRYS-WI  94 56.67Lindberg, Delia D

26.50 30.17

FAST-WI  85 1:07.10Moffitt, Naavah

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:12.19 * Amber Winter2/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 101 1:49.82Bromberek, Elizabeth M

25.72 25.44 37.99 20.67

TPW-WI  92 1:51.26Huggard, Ava

28.32 28.08 30.12 24.74

BRYS-WI  93 1:54.39Lindberg, Delia D

36.11 26.67

TPW-WI  94 1:57.54Johnson, Claryse

30.62 30.11 32.51 24.30

FAST-WI  95 1:58.88Bischoff, Layla

32.15 27.32 36.23 23.18

Sharks-ZZ  96 2:20.18Schumacher, Ellyana

30.97 29.45 1:19.76

TPW-WI 10--- DQLenz, Sophia

26.30 31.81 32.98 25.41

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 2:05.70 * Menomonie Swim Club2/1/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.03Sharks-ZZ

1) Favilla, Cydney 9 2) Bromberek, Elizabeth M 10

3) Angiolillo, Matilda 9 4) Rogge, Iris 10

17.54 37.99 20.32 47.56

16.37 41.45 16.04 36.03

A2 3:03.47Otters-WI

1) King, Ava 10 2) Schnacky, Grace 10

3) Mommsen, Mackenzie 8 4) Pacholke, Adriana 10

22.11 47.23 14.18

7.70 43.91 15.31 1:18.15

A3 3:09.95TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Claryse 9 2) Vandehei, Amber 9

3) Lenz, Sophia 10 4) Huggard, Ava 9

22.13 47.03 23.66 55.28

17.72 50.52 12.12 37.12

B4 3:14.38Sharks-ZZ

1) Dickinsen, Charlotte 10 2) Ellefson, Natalie 10

3) Olson, Sophia 10 4) Eder, Sylvia 9

23.77 54.87 20.94 52.60

22.27 48.52 16.48 38.39

B5 5:34.91TPW-WI

1) Denzine, Alexis 7 2) Palzkill, Beatrice 9

3) Lenz, Clare 9 4) Huggard, Scarlet 5

26.69 1:03.73 13.65

23.27 1:12.95 3:04.58

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 2:19.06 * Chippewa Valley YMCA2/1/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:00.59Sharks-ZZ

1) Eder, Sylvia 9 2) Favilla, Cydney 9

3) Angiolillo, Matilda 9 4) Rogge, Iris 10

21.02 44.01 23.81 53.16

21.58 47.05 16.69 36.37
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 3:37.79Sharks-ZZ

1) Schumacher, Drayana 10 2) Dickinsen, Charlotte 10

3) Bromberek, Elizabeth M 10 4) Olson, Sophia 10

53.44 27.73 58.56

25.06 1:00.95 19.76 44.84

A--- DQFAST-WI

1) Moffitt, Naavah 8 2) Bischoff, Layla 9

3) Zimmer, Emma 10 4) Stanger, Keira 9

25.07 1:05.30 16.89 54.88

17.91 46.13 17.43 35.96

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 25.65 * Lauren Hilt2/5/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 29.27McCormick, Ruby

NLAC 122 29.72Bowen, Delaina

TPW-WI 123 31.90Prostek, Gabby

Otters-WI 124 32.62Newhouse, Ella

Swarm-WI 125 33.59Clarke, Jaida C

BRYS-WI 126 33.71Parker, Gracie M

Otters-WI 127 34.07King, Amara

FAST-WI 128 35.06Wagner, Kadence

NLAC 129 36.07Miller, Moriah

Sharks-ZZ 1110 37.88Hoffmann, Hallie

ECAC 1211 38.30Holty, Lundynn M

BRYS-WI 1112 39.06Zenz, Iris J

TPW-WI 1213 39.13Bending, Elsie

Otters-WI 1214 39.85Haughian, Isabelle

TPW-WI 1115 40.09Smith, Trinity

Sharks-ZZ 1116 43.61Olson, Lily

FAST-WI 1217 47.73Benndixen, Gracie

FAST-WI 1118 48.22Heath, Ellie

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 57.51 * Stefanie Sippl2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 111 1:08.52Huggard, Fiona

33.01 35.51

NLAC 112 1:11.33Johnson, Elise

33.87 37.46

Otters-WI 123 1:13.09Newhouse, Ella

35.01 38.08

Swarm-WI 124 1:17.57Clarke, Jaida C

37.06 40.51

FAST-WI 125 1:21.29Schilling, Nayeli

38.93 42.36

Otters-WI 126 1:23.73Haughian, Isabelle

39.80 43.93

Otters-WI 127 1:25.64Schultz, Caylin

39.53 46.11

FAST-WI 118 1:25.98Kammerud, Sophia

41.04 44.94

Sharks-ZZ 119 1:26.76Hoffmann, Hallie

40.77 45.99

Otters-WI 1210 1:41.75Lucas, Becca

FAST-WI 1111 1:49.88Heath, Ellie

50.32 59.56

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:11.37 * Hailey Harris1/26/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 111 2:31.04Huggard, Fiona

33.75 39.12 40.67 37.50

Otters-WI 112 2:45.50Newhouse, Eliza

37.18 43.05 44.36 40.91

Otters-WI 123 2:52.21King, Amara

37.31 44.68 47.90 42.32

NLAC 124 2:56.85Miller, Moriah

37.91 46.53 46.23 46.18

FAST-WI 115 3:02.61Kammerud, Sophia

40.96 47.25 49.09 45.31

ECAC 116 3:08.40Kulinski, Jocelyn G

39.24 48.34 52.26 48.56

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Record: 5:59.05 * Lily Miller2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 6:25.84McCormick, Ruby

33.59 38.26 40.46 40.09

39.99 40.00 40.98 38.90

37.44 36.13

NLAC 122 6:33.14Bowen, Delaina

33.42

38.87

Otters-WI 113 7:13.66Newhouse, Eliza

38.06

40.70

NLAC 124 8:01.09Miller, Moriah

41.96 48.57 49.44 48.93

50.25 47.77 45.26

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Record: 30.14 * Lauren Hilt2/5/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 38.01Prostek, Gabby

TPW-WI 112 39.02Huggard, Fiona

NLAC 123 42.95Miller, Moriah

Otters-WI 124 43.08King, Amara

ECAC 115 45.88Kulinski, Jocelyn G

Otters-WI 126 47.80Schultz, Caylin

Otters-WI 127 48.13Lucas, Becca

TPW-WI 128 48.31Bending, Elsie

Sharks-ZZ 119 48.50Hoffmann, Hallie

Sharks-ZZ 1110 53.95Olson, Lily

Otters-WI 12--- DQHaughian, Isabelle

TPW-WI 11--- DQSokolowski, Allison
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 1:02.92 * Erin Bergman2/7/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 1:15.12McCormick, Ruby

36.50 38.62

NLAC 112 1:19.49Johnson, Elise

38.88 40.61

FAST-WI 123 1:27.08Adisek, Brooklyn

43.60 43.48

FAST-WI 124 1:31.88Schilling, Nayeli

44.22 47.66

Otters-WI 115 1:32.05Newhouse, Eliza

44.98 47.07

TPW-WI 116 1:38.50Smith, Trinity

48.01 50.49

ECAC 117 1:40.16Kulinski, Jocelyn G

48.75 51.41

FAST-WI 128 1:41.20Stewart, Adriana

47.98 53.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Record: 2:15.69 * Erin Bergman2/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 3:08.22Adisek, Brooklyn

44.02 47.72 48.92 47.56

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 31.90 * Lauren Levandowski2/1/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 121 41.36Parker, Gracie M

Swarm-WI 122 46.66Clarke, Jaida C

TPW-WI 123 46.69Bending, Elsie

TPW-WI 114 53.14Smith, Trinity

Sharks-ZZ 115 54.23Olson, Lily

ECAC 126 55.76Holty, Lundynn M

FAST-WI 117 1:00.23Kammerud, Sophia

Sharks-ZZ 11--- DQHoffmann, Hallie

ECAC 11--- DQKulinski, Jocelyn G

FAST-WI 12--- DQBenndixen, Gracie

TPW-WI 12--- DQProstek, Gabby

BRYS-WI 11--- DQZenz, Iris J

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:11.37 * Alexis Burroughs2/5/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 1:33.44Kopp, Alana

44.72 48.72

BRYS-WI 122 1:33.66Parker, Gracie M

44.29 49.37

FAST-WI 123 1:39.37Wagner, Kadence

46.79 52.58

FAST-WI 124 1:44.32Stewart, Adriana

TPW-WI 115 1:46.82Huggard, Fiona

49.34 57.48

Otters-WI 126 2:11.67Lucas, Becca

1:00.87 1:10.80

Swarm-WI 12--- DQClarke, Jaida C

51.27 52.84

BRYS-WI 11--- DQZenz, Iris J

48.29 50.85

Otters-WI 12--- DQSchultz, Caylin

54.11 58.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Record: 28.65 * Lauren Hilt2/5/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 34.94Prostek, Gabby

Otters-WI 122 43.46Newhouse, Ella

FAST-WI 123 43.55Schilling, Nayeli

Otters-WI 124 43.63King, Amara

FAST-WI 125 43.83Adisek, Brooklyn

BRYS-WI 126 44.98Parker, Gracie M

FAST-WI 127 47.70Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI 128 49.41Stewart, Adriana

Otters-WI 129 49.88Haughian, Isabelle

ECAC 1210 52.75Holty, Lundynn M

FAST-WI 1111 53.56Kammerud, Sophia

FAST-WI 1212 1:00.94Benndixen, Gracie

FAST-WI 1113 1:02.47Heath, Ellie

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 1:06.96 * Elizabeth Pardoe2/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 1:30.67Kopp, Alana

40.81 49.86

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:06.16 * Alexis Burroughs1/29/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 1:16.34McCormick, Ruby

35.40 40.94

NLAC 112 1:24.31Kopp, Alana

39.87 44.44

Otters-WI 113 1:25.91Newhouse, Eliza

40.23 45.68

Otters-WI 124 1:26.14Newhouse, Ella

42.55 43.59

ECAC 125 1:28.31Sokolowski, Taylor A

41.95 46.36

FAST-WI 126 1:32.82Adisek, Brooklyn

43.41 49.41

FAST-WI 127 1:33.15Wagner, Kadence

44.76 48.39

FAST-WI 128 1:36.93Stewart, Adriana

47.03 49.90

ECAC 129 1:38.92Holty, Lundynn M

48.03 50.89

TPW-WI 1110 1:42.30Smith, Trinity

51.09 51.21

Otters-WI 1211 1:42.31Schultz, Caylin

49.19 53.12

TPW-WI 1212 1:42.58Bending, Elsie

FAST-WI 1113 2:11.90Heath, Ellie

1:01.88 1:10.02
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 12--- DQLucas, Becca

51.01 1:00.64

Sharks-ZZ 11--- DQOlson, Lily

54.10 59.64

FAST-WI 12--- DQBenndixen, Gracie

51.85 1:00.83

FAST-WI 12--- DQSchilling, Nayeli

44.36 50.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:23.04 * Amber Winter1/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 2:34.96Bowen, Delaina

37.58 38.94 46.35 32.09

NLAC 112 3:07.09Johnson, Elise

41.95 43.75 57.68 43.71

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:49.25 * Stevens Point YMCA2/1/2001

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.67Otters-WI

1) Newhouse, Ella 12 2) Kopp, Alana 11

3) Johnson, Elise 11 4) Bowen, Delaina 12

33.19 34.22 32.67 29.59

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 2:02.86 * LaCrosse YMCA2/1/1977

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.12Otters-WI

1) Johnson, Elise 11 2) Newhouse, Eliza 11

3) Kopp, Alana 11 4) Bowen, Delaina 12

41.70 39.98 40.74 26.70

A2 2:39.05TPW-WI

1) Smith, Trinity 11 2) Bending, Elsie 12

3) Prostek, Gabby 12 4) Huggard, Fiona 11

1:31.21

32.28

A--- DQFAST-WI

1) Adisek, Brooklyn 12 2) Stewart, Adriana 12

3) Schilling, Nayeli 12 4) Kammerud, Sophia 11

46.12 39.87 48.18 33.28

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 25.12 * Lauren Hilt2/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 26.96Tubbs, Hannah S

ECAC 142 27.17Heers, Emmi

FAST-WI 143 28.55Allard, Sarah

ECAC 144 28.68Williams, Stella J

NLAC 145 29.77Bakken, Greta D

ECAC 136 30.15Holmen, Emma K

TPW-WI 147 30.63Weinberger, Ella

Swarm-WI 138 31.46Rauss, Maddy M

NLAC 139 31.74Dewitt, Megan

FAST-WI 1410 32.85Hanson, Lauren

TPW-WI 1311 33.18Ludwig, Suzanne

ECAC 1312 33.21Kuohujoki, Aoki M

ECAC 1413 33.96Jurewicz, Aubri N

TPW-WI 1414 34.08Yunk, Clare

FAST-WI 1415 34.40VanDeVoort, Valerie

FAST-WI 1316 34.52Heath, Sidney

Swarm-WI 1317 36.37Cernohous, Annika M

Swarm-WI 1318 37.20Stevens, Lizzie J

TPW-WI 1319 37.74Pomeroy, Paula

Otters-WI 1320 37.75Ellison, Addisen

Swarm-WI 1321 38.36Olson, Lylah R

Otters-WI 1322 40.13Skar, Ella

Otters-WI 1323 42.52Donica, Makenzie

ECAC 13--- DQWaldhart, Chloe

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 55.72 * E. Weld2/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 59.37Heers, Emmi

29.06 30.31

FAST-WI 142 1:02.89Allard, Sarah

30.33 32.56

ECAC 143 1:03.52Williams, Stella J

30.76 32.76

ECAC 134 1:04.26Holmen, Emma K

31.41 32.85

ECAC 135 1:05.41Waldhart, Chloe

32.63 32.78

NLAC 146 1:09.31Lord, Anna M

34.27 35.04

NLAC 137 1:09.36Dewitt, Megan

33.67 35.69

TPW-WI 148 1:10.91Weinberger, Ella

34.39 36.52

Swarm-WI 139 1:11.37Rauss, Maddy M

33.59 37.78

Otters-WI 1410 1:13.56Becker, Sophia

35.22 38.34

FAST-WI 1411 1:14.74Hanson, Lauren

34.43 40.31

TPW-WI 1312 1:14.84Ludwig, Suzanne

35.74 39.10

Otters-WI 1413 1:15.37Sookiayak, Eliana

37.06 38.31

FAST-WI 1314 1:17.17Heath, Sidney

36.50 40.67

FAST-WI 1315 1:17.70Moffitt, Lyra

36.25 41.45

TPW-WI 1416 1:19.31Yunk, Clare

37.00 42.31

FAST-WI 1417 1:21.42Repka, Olivia

39.44 41.98

Otters-WI 1318 1:24.61Ellison, Addisen

38.70 45.91

Swarm-WI 1319 1:26.58Stevens, Lizzie J

40.71 45.87

FAST-WI 1420 1:26.92VanDeVoort, Valerie

40.26 46.66
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NLAC West Divisional 2022 - 1/29/2022 to 1/30/2022

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2022-022A

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-WI 1321 1:27.35Cernohous, Annika M

11.79 1:15.56

Otters-WI 1322 1:31.98Donica, Makenzie

47.22 44.76

Swarm-WI 1323 1:35.79Olson, Lylah R

40.49 55.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:01.37 * Peyton Watson2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 2:10.61Heers, Emmi

30.17 33.40 34.18 32.86

ECAC 14*2 2:18.86Williams, Stella J

32.77 35.96 35.82 34.31

FAST-WI 14*2 2:18.86Allard, Sarah

32.05 35.98 36.28 34.55

ECAC 134 2:25.46Waldhart, Chloe

33.65 37.41 37.33 37.07

NLAC 145 2:28.83Lord, Anna M

34.97 38.05 38.91 36.90

NLAC 136 2:29.68Dewitt, Megan

34.10 38.42 39.48 37.68

FAST-WI 147 2:35.12Nobles, Charley

33.82 38.35 1:22.95

Otters-WI 148 2:39.52Becker, Sophia

36.94 40.74 42.92 38.92

ECAC 139 2:41.29Kuohujoki, Aoki M

37.05 40.70 42.10 41.44

ECAC 1410 2:47.19Jurewicz, Aubri N

37.20 41.68 45.14 43.17

TPW-WI 1411 2:48.65Yunk, Clare

36.14 42.34 45.27 44.90

FAST-WI 1412 2:57.82Repka, Olivia

39.90 45.71 46.37 45.84

Otters-WI 1313 3:08.68Ellison, Addisen

38.19 46.30 53.32 50.87

Otters-WI 1314 3:11.06Donica, Makenzie

45.60 49.94 50.03 45.49

FAST-WI 1415 3:19.91VanDeVoort, Valerie

40.33 52.59 1:46.99

Otters-WI 14--- DQSookiayak, Eliana

38.59 42.78 42.21 41.48

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Record: 5:40.60 * Ella Spitz2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 6:37.86Tubbs, Hannah S

36.15 39.96 40.63 40.15

40.03 40.89 40.91 40.89

40.45 37.80

ECAC 142 6:56.54Holty, Makynlee J

36.84

39.27

Otters-WI 143 7:22.07Becker, Sophia

38.66 43.90 45.65 45.07

46.47 46.47

46.17 45.42 38.32

FAST-WI 144 7:23.29Nobles, Charley

39.31 43.91 44.68 46.74

46.06 45.75

46.08 45.23 39.10

BRYS-WI 135 7:28.35McConnell, Alida J

41.61

38.90

FAST-WI 146 9:27.84VanDeVoort, Valerie

42.95 1:52.92

1:00.44

1:02.32 2:52.09

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 59.00 * Erin Bergman1/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 1:10.64Heers, Emmi

34.43 36.21

NLAC 142 1:12.17Bakken, Greta D

ECAC 133 1:21.31Waldhart, Chloe

40.53 40.78

TPW-WI 144 1:22.90Weinberger, Ella

40.94 41.96

NLAC 135 1:23.15Dewitt, Megan

40.72 42.43

ECAC 146 1:26.04Holty, Makynlee J

42.35 43.69

FAST-WI 137 1:30.15Moffitt, Lyra

43.34 46.81

TPW-WI 138 1:30.67Pomeroy, Paula

FAST-WI 149 1:30.81Nobles, Charley

44.59 46.22

BRYS-WI 1310 1:31.52McConnell, Alida J

44.89 46.63

FAST-WI 1311 1:36.49Heath, Sidney

47.26 49.23

Otters-WI 1312 1:39.84Donica, Makenzie

49.94 49.90

Swarm-WI 1313 1:44.41Cernohous, Annika M

Swarm-WI 1314 2:03.01Olson, Lylah R

54.80 1:08.21

Swarm-WI 13--- DQStevens, Lizzie J

49.04 52.32

ECAC 13--- DQKuohujoki, Aoki M

39.12 39.96
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NLAC West Divisional 2022 - 1/29/2022 to 1/30/2022

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2022-022A

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 13--- DQSkar, Ella

50.84 57.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Record: 2:10.44 * Erin Bergman1/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:44.03Tubbs, Hannah S

37.46 41.67 43.58 41.32

ECAC 132 2:53.62Kuohujoki, Aoki M

42.60 43.81 44.20 43.01

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:09.87 * Sharissa Hilstead2/1/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:23.09Kopp, Adelyn

40.01 43.08

ECAC 132 1:25.52Holmen, Emma K

41.02 44.50

NLAC 143 1:26.88Bakken, Greta D

41.21 45.67

FAST-WI 144 1:29.06Repka, Olivia

42.54 46.52

FAST-WI 145 1:33.80Hanson, Lauren

45.21 48.59

TPW-WI 146 1:34.11Weinberger, Ella

45.08 49.03

ECAC 147 1:35.96Holty, Makynlee J

46.82 49.14

TPW-WI 138 1:39.11Ludwig, Suzanne

46.69 52.42

ECAC 149 1:39.52Nimz, Anna Rose L

46.59 52.93

ECAC 1410 1:41.67Jurewicz, Aubri N

47.35 54.32

Swarm-WI 1311 1:46.30Rauss, Maddy M

49.72 56.58

TPW-WI 1312 1:47.09Pomeroy, Paula

50.14 56.95

Otters-WI 1313 1:55.65Ellison, Addisen

52.72 1:02.93

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 2:41.03 * Amber Winter2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 2:59.00Kopp, Adelyn

40.56 45.55 46.44 46.45

ECAC 132 3:01.77Holmen, Emma K

43.10 44.83 47.43 46.41

NLAC 143 3:06.16Bakken, Greta D

41.46 45.81 50.58 48.31

FAST-WI 144 3:16.18Repka, Olivia

45.22 50.30 51.38 49.28

ECAC 145 3:39.54Nimz, Anna Rose L

48.67 55.48 59.27 56.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 1:00.00 * Lauren Steien2/7/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:11.50Allard, Sarah

33.07 38.43

NLAC 14--- DQLord, Anna M

37.11 43.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:59.44Lord, Anna M

38.24 45.05 48.31 47.84

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:06.01 * Abi Winnicki2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 1:14.31Williams, Stella J

33.77 40.54

ECAC 142 1:24.34Holty, Makynlee J

40.49 43.85

Swarm-WI 133 1:24.39Rauss, Maddy M

39.12 45.27

FAST-WI 144 1:26.71Hanson, Lauren

40.77 45.94

TPW-WI 135 1:30.11Ludwig, Suzanne

43.12 46.99

BRYS-WI 136 1:30.12McConnell, Alida J

43.47 46.65

TPW-WI 137 1:32.03Pomeroy, Paula

41.65 50.38

ECAC 148 1:32.41Nimz, Anna Rose L

46.36 46.05

FAST-WI 139 1:33.71Moffitt, Lyra

41.65 52.06

Sharks-ZZ 1410 1:40.96Rada, Kya

42.91 58.05

Swarm-WI 1311 1:44.52Stevens, Lizzie J

Swarm-WI 1312 1:48.38Cernohous, Annika M

50.98 57.40

FAST-WI 13--- DQHeath, Sidney

46.05 54.25

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:15.44 * Pam Hanson2/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:45.72Tubbs, Hannah S

37.45 43.73 47.70 36.84

NLAC 132 2:51.98Kopp, Adelyn

37.79 44.63 48.00 41.56

FAST-WI 143 3:01.51Nobles, Charley

39.26 45.94 54.18 42.13

Otters-WI 144 3:15.84Sookiayak, Eliana

45.73 49.60 59.27 41.24

FAST-WI 135 3:22.81Moffitt, Lyra

45.15 50.87 1:03.90 42.89
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25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2022-022A

Results
 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Record: 5:22.52 * Liv Hanson2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 7:13.51Nimz, Anna Rose L

47.86 57.45 1:01.17 59.09

56.41 59.44 45.97 46.12

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:46.01 * Rhinelander Swim Club2/1/1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.17ECAC

1) Heers, Emmi 14 2) Holmen, Emma K 13

3) Waldhart, Chloe 13 4) Williams, Stella J 14

27.64 29.13 31.56 27.84

B2 2:18.11ECAC

1) Holty, Makynlee J 14 2) Jurewicz, Aubri N 14

3) Sokolowski, Taylor A 12 4) Kuohujoki, Aoki M 13

32.31 32.87 44.49 28.44

A3 2:20.89TPW-WI

1) Ludwig, Suzanne 13 2) Pomeroy, Paula 13

3) Yunk, Clare 14 4) Weinberger, Ella 14

42.13 1:06.87 31.89

A4 2:36.42Otters-WI

1) King, Amara 12 2) Miller, Moriah 12

3) Skar, Ella 13 4) Donica, Makenzie 13

35.87 47.54 36.09 36.92

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 1:51.65 * Stevens Point YMCA2/1/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.85BRYS-WI

1) Tubbs, Hannah S 14 2) McConnell, Alida J 13

3) Bakken, Greta D 14 4) Lord, Anna M 14

34.86 45.38 32.74 31.87

A2 2:38.35FAST-WI

1) Nobles, Charley 14 2) Repka, Olivia 14

3) Hanson, Lauren 14 4) Heath, Sidney 13

42.63 41.24 40.28 34.20

A3 2:41.90Otters-WI

1) Sookiayak, Eliana 14 2) Kopp, Adelyn 13

3) Becker, Sophia 14 4) Ellison, Addisen 13

43.38 38.97 40.77 38.78

A4 3:33.44Swarm-WI

1) Olson, Lylah R 13 2) Stevens, Lizzie J 13

3) Clarke, Jaida C 12 4) Cernohous, Alaina C 9

53.68

51.26

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 24.84 * Kristin Schaars1/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 26.58Miller, Hannah

ECAC 172 29.24Heers, Alli S

NLAC 153 30.13Thompson, Tessa E

NLAC 174 30.32Alden, Alyssa A

Sharks-ZZ 155 30.58Rogge, Ivorie

TPW-WI 176 30.65Tingo, Emma

NLAC 157 31.42Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

Sharks-ZZ 178 31.95Glenn, Rachel

Sharks-ZZ 179 32.13Petterson, Ella

TPW-WI 1610 32.38Lasiowski, Claudia

Swarm-WI 1511 34.38Cernohous, Ariana E

Swarm-WI 1512 36.09Mercer, J'Amy J

TPW-WI 1613 36.32Weinberger, Zoey

Sharks-ZZ 1514 36.55Grant, Chloe

BRYS-WI 1715 40.14Noble, Sarah E

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 54.98 * Krtista Melvin2/1/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 171 1:08.63Glenn, Rachel

32.62 36.01

TPW-WI 172 1:08.64Tingo, Emma

NLAC 173 1:08.82Alden, Alyssa A

NLAC 154 1:09.41Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

33.22 36.19

TPW-WI 165 1:11.77Lasiowski, Claudia

34.46 37.31

Sharks-ZZ 176 1:14.28Petterson, Ella

34.99 39.29

Swarm-WI 157 1:18.13Cernohous, Ariana E

36.79 41.34

TPW-WI 168 1:19.36Weinberger, Zoey

37.24 42.12

Swarm-WI 159 1:23.25Mercer, J'Amy J

37.87 45.38

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:00.34 * Hailey Teichmiller2/7/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 2:11.40Miller, Hannah

30.89 33.91 34.28 32.32

NLAC 152 2:25.72Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

32.64 36.79 38.44 37.85

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Record: 5:16.08 * K.Burton2/1/1979

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 6:12.56Minton, Hannah

33.13 36.14 37.30 38.12

38.65 38.02 38.58 38.07

38.26 36.29

ECAC 172 6:18.99Heers, Alli S

35.11 37.57 38.37 38.73

38.67 39.00 39.03 38.77

38.21 35.53

NLAC 153 6:27.14Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

32.68 38.05 39.49 39.97

40.16 40.24 40.45 40.11

39.27 36.72

NLAC 154 6:32.96Thompson, Tessa E

34.32 37.59 39.17 39.61

40.49 40.27 40.29 40.53

40.79 39.90

NLAC 175 6:45.51Alden, Alyssa A
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 166 7:17.75Lasiowski, Claudia

36.28

42.01

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 59.67 * Erin Bergman2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 1:10.91Miller, Hannah

ECAC 172 1:14.62Heers, Alli S

36.80 37.82

TPW-WI 173 1:14.79Tingo, Emma

NLAC 174 1:16.86Alden, Alyssa A

1:16.96

Sharks-ZZ 155 1:18.08Rogge, Ivorie

FAST-WI 156 1:18.59Minton, Hannah

37.89 40.70

NLAC 187 1:28.54Kline, Maddy E

42.23 46.31

Sharks-ZZ 178 1:30.87Petterson, Ella

45.72 45.15

BRYS-WI 179 1:33.87Noble, Sarah E

1:33.79 0.08

Sharks-ZZ 15--- DQGrant, Chloe

1:33.13 0.05

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:08.19 * Gwen Owens2/1/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:26.37Thompson, Tessa E

40.09 46.28

Sharks-ZZ 152 1:27.34Rogge, Ivorie

41.94 45.40

FAST-WI 153 1:28.64Minton, Hannah

42.04 46.60

Swarm-WI 154 1:32.21Cernohous, Ariana E

42.43 49.78

TPW-WI 165 1:33.40Lasiowski, Claudia

44.76 48.64

TPW-WI 166 1:36.74Weinberger, Zoey

45.63 51.11

Swarm-WI 157 1:42.82Mercer, J'Amy J

BRYS-WI 178 1:59.08Noble, Sarah E

Sharks-ZZ 15--- DQGrant, Chloe

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 2:31.86 * Lily Borgenheimer1/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 3:27.14Weinberger, Zoey

43.69 51.74 56.07 55.64

Swarm-WI 152 3:28.97Cernohous, Ariana E

43.55 51.46 57.99 55.97

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 59.60 * Peyton Watson2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 1:15.48Miller, Hannah

34.51 40.97

Sharks-ZZ 172 1:25.84Glenn, Rachel

38.98 46.86

NLAC 183 1:33.83Kline, Maddy E

42.99 50.84

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:06.29 * Makenna Winnicki2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 171 1:13.15Heers, Alli S

34.72 38.43

NLAC 182 1:30.09Kline, Maddy E

40.70 49.39

Swarm-WI 153 1:33.10Mercer, J'Amy J

BRYS-WI 174 1:36.56Noble, Sarah E

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:15.28 * Pam Hanson2/1/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 2:42.08Minton, Hannah

35.08 41.07 50.17 35.76

NLAC 152 2:44.76Thompson, Tessa E

36.16 42.23 48.55 37.82

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:43.20 * Lakeland Swim Club2/3/2019

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.52Otters-WI

1) Kopp, Adelyn 13 2) Sookiayak, Eliana 14

3) Becker, Sophia 14 4) Miller, Hannah 16

1:05.30 32.30 26.92

A2 2:07.57TPW-WI

1) Tingo, Emma 17 2) Weinberger, Zoey 16

3) Lasiowski, Claudia 16 4) McCormick, Ruby 12

29.98 1:08.71 28.88

A3 2:12.40Sharks-ZZ

1) Petterson, Ella 17 2) Grant, Chloe 15

3) Rogge, Ivorie 15 4) Glenn, Rachel 17

33.13 36.54 31.21 31.52

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 1:53.66 * Lakeland Swim Club2/2/2020

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.82FAST-WI

1) Dewitt, Megan 13 2) Minton, Hannah 15

3) Allard, Sarah 14 4) Moffitt, Lyra 13

37.79 38.28 29.92 32.83

A2 2:26.51BRYS-WI

1) Alden, Alyssa A 17 2) Parker, Gracie M 12

3) Kline, Maddy E 18 4) Laufenberg, Lyndsi J 15

34.20 41.94 39.21 31.16
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Results

(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:29.33Sharks-ZZ

1) Grant, Chloe 15 2) Rogge, Ivorie 15

3) Glenn, Rachel 17 4) Petterson, Ella 17

41.42 39.74 37.12 31.05

A4 2:32.69Swarm-WI

1) Mercer, J'Amy J 15 2) Cernohous, Ariana E 15

3) Rauss, Maddy M 13 4) Cernohous, Annika M 13

42.53 40.17 35.27 34.72

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Record: 14.75 * Andy Menzel2/1/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 19.77Donica, Aiden

TPW-WI  82 19.86Smith, Tyler

Swarm-WI  83 22.72Helstad, Levi

Sharks-ZZ  64 23.79Bromberek, Jaymison M

TPW-WI  75 24.55Johnson, Grady

FAST-WI  86 25.73Bjorge, Wyatt

Otters-WI  87 27.13Lucas, Easton

FAST-WI  78 29.01Jochimsen, Landan

FAST-WI  79 30.38Meng, Ryker

TPW-WI  710 39.12Olsen, Scout

TPW-WI  611 39.85Denzine, Wyatt

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 33.66 * A. Norman2/1/1980

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 46.40Smith, Tyler

21.69 24.71

Otters-WI  82 47.03Donica, Aiden

22.08 24.95

Otters-WI  83 55.11Lucas, Easton

27.31 27.80

Sharks-ZZ  64 56.03Bromberek, Jaymison M

28.03 28.00

TPW-WI  75 57.27Johnson, Grady

27.65 29.62

Swarm-WI  86 1:02.32Helstad, Levi

27.42 34.90

FAST-WI  87 1:04.66Bjorge, Wyatt

30.12 34.54

FAST-WI  78 1:14.70Jochimsen, Landan

34.47 40.23

FAST-WI  79 1:15.17Meng, Ryker

35.27 39.90

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 1:19.06 * Zone Wienke1/28/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 1:50.85Donica, Aiden

21.13 26.43 30.93 32.36

Swarm-WI  82 2:27.03Helstad, Levi

26.83 36.94 42.19 41.07

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Record: 18.06 * C. Henry2/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 25.96Smith, Tyler

Otters-WI  82 26.40Donica, Aiden

Sharks-ZZ  63 28.34Bromberek, Jaymison M

Swarm-WI  84 28.98Helstad, Levi

TPW-WI  75 29.51Johnson, Grady

FAST-WI  76 33.05Jochimsen, Landan

Otters-WI  87 33.37Lucas, Easton

FAST-WI  88 33.71Bjorge, Wyatt

TPW-WI  69 37.36Denzine, Wyatt

FAST-WI  710 41.95Meng, Ryker

TPW-WI  711 55.02Olsen, Scout

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 18.47 * P. Gabler2/1/1987

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ  61 33.55Bromberek, Jaymison M

TPW-WI  7--- DQJohnson, Grady

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Record: 15.12 * Austin Byrd2/1/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  7--- DQJochimsen, Landan

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:05.90 * Eau Claire YMCA2/1/1978

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.34TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Grady 7 2) Olsen, Scout 7

3) Denzine, Wyatt 6 4) Smith, Tyler 8

1:27.62

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 28.02 * Matias Koski2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 101 31.89Stolt, Jacob

15.83 16.06

ECAC 102 36.46Hundt, Easton J

16.76 19.70

FAST-WI 103 38.53Kammerud, Nolan

18.29 20.24

Swarm-WI  94 45.04Clarke, Jaeger J

20.36 24.68

Sharks-ZZ 105 47.76Mitchell, Parker

23.25 24.51

Otters-WI  96 49.20Tian, Enoch

22.72 26.48

TPW-WI  97 50.78Johnson, Max

22.38 28.40

TPW-WI 108 51.91Ketterhagen, Taylor

23.63 28.28

Otters-WI  99 52.74Lucas, Damon

25.35 27.39

FAST-WI 1010 57.56Wehrmeister, Alexander

28.10 29.46
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Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 1011 1:00.06McCormick, Jack

28.06 32.00

FAST-WI 1012 1:05.17Hetke, Aaron

28.82 36.35

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:22.82 * Nikolas Pardoe2/14/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 2:42.16Donze, Anderson

17.40 19.87 20.12 20.62

21.28 21.59 20.90 20.38

ECAC 102 2:55.73Hundt, Easton J

17.88 19.93 22.14 23.46

23.11 24.23 22.62 22.36

FAST-WI 103 2:57.67Kammerud, Nolan

18.03 20.56 22.68 23.06

24.27 24.26 24.32 20.49

NLAC 104 3:15.64Hendrick, Gabriel

17.90 21.65 25.24 27.75

27.55 26.64 24.95 23.96

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 1:02.27 * Isaiah Rozich2/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 101 1:10.36Stolt, Jacob

16.46 17.87 18.16 17.87

ECAC 102 1:21.25Hundt, Easton J

17.26 1:03.99

Sharks-ZZ 103 1:50.26Mitchell, Parker

23.62 29.19 31.18 26.27

Swarm-WI  94 1:51.01Clarke, Jaeger J

22.38 26.51 29.39 32.73

Otters-WI  95 1:55.04Tian, Enoch

24.41 28.56 34.40 27.67

TPW-WI  96 2:01.56Johnson, Max

23.52 31.73 34.25 32.06

Otters-WI  97 2:04.14Lucas, Damon

24.36 34.95 33.72 31.11

TPW-WI 108 2:05.67Ketterhagen, Taylor

25.77 32.11 36.14 31.65

FAST-WI 109 2:36.47Hetke, Aaron

30.59 39.39 43.46 43.03

NLAC 10--- DQDonze, Anderson

15.82 18.38 18.98 18.60

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Record: 32.48 * Andy Menzel2/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 45.55Kammerud, Nolan

23.16 22.39

ECAC 102 47.63Hundt, Easton J

22.88 24.75

Sharks-ZZ 103 52.53Mitchell, Parker

25.70 26.83

Otters-WI  94 59.23Tian, Enoch

25.12 34.11

FAST-WI 105 1:03.81Wehrmeister, Alexander

29.68 34.13

TPW-WI 106 1:03.92Ketterhagen, Taylor

29.96 33.96

Otters-WI  97 1:07.37Lucas, Damon

34.45 32.92

TPW-WI  98 1:09.39Johnson, Max

33.14 36.25

Otters-WI  89 1:09.53Lucas, Easton

31.82 37.71

TPW-WI 1010 1:13.43McCormick, Jack

FAST-WI  811 1:16.46Bjorge, Wyatt

35.76 40.70

FAST-WI 1012 1:16.78Hetke, Aaron

35.16 41.62

FAST-WI  7--- DQMeng, Ryker

46.05 49.06

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 1:18.46 * Trent Lord2/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:44.18Hendrick, Gabriel

22.53 25.47 29.29 26.89

Sharks-ZZ 102 1:54.91Mitchell, Parker

27.56 1:27.35

FAST-WI 103 2:39.28Hetke, Aaron

35.51 2:01.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 35.18 * Justin Stoffel2/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 41.73Donze, Anderson

19.84 21.89

Sharks-ZZ 102 44.00Stolt, Jacob

20.95 23.05

Swarm-WI  93 55.62Clarke, Jaeger J

24.73 30.89

TPW-WI 104 1:03.17Ketterhagen, Taylor

29.07 34.10

FAST-WI 10--- DQWehrmeister, Alexander

38.34 41.22

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:30.91 * Charlie Antonuk2/1/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:31.23Donze, Anderson

20.31 23.93 23.29 23.70

FAST-WI 10--- DQKammerud, Nolan

26.00 31.35 34.06 32.80

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Record: 30.58 * Austin Byrd2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 101 40.02Stolt, Jacob

18.02 22.00

NLAC 102 58.39Hendrick, Gabriel

24.84 33.55
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Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-WI  93 58.55Clarke, Jaeger J

25.47 33.08

FAST-WI 10--- DQWehrmeister, Alexander

39.04 38.12

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:09.07 * Andy Menzel2/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:46.88Hendrick, Gabriel

23.76 24.74 34.48 23.90

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 2:04.52 * LaCrosse YMCA2/1/1980

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:15.35Otters-WI

1) Donica, Aiden 8 2) Lucas, Easton 8

3) Lucas, Damon 9 4) Donze, Anderson 10

21.14 48.18 13.51

12.34 1:29.04 2:01.32

A2 3:31.10FAST-WI

1) Hendrick, Gabriel 10 2) Hetke, Aaron 10

3) Wehrmeister, Alexander 10 4) Kammerud, Nolan 10

19.24 40.91 31.40 1:10.05

27.04 1:03.85 15.59 36.29

A3 3:51.18TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Max 9 2) McCormick, Jack 10

3) Ketterhagen, Taylor 10 4) Smith, Tyler 8

23.96 57.33 27.46 1:02.12

25.71 1:02.76 48.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 24.25 * P. Gabler2/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 121 30.77Heers, Evan J

NLAC 112 31.00Jacobsen, William A

NLAC 113 33.08Mincoff, Wyatt

Sharks-ZZ 124 33.50Bromberek, Michael N

BRYS-WI 125 33.97Helstad, JJ J

NLAC 126 34.51Westphal, Emmett

Sharks-ZZ 127 35.42Rogge, Izak

ECAC 128 35.68Hundt, Jack B

FAST-WI 129 36.20Minton, Eli

ECAC 1210 36.22Kulinski, Jackson J

Sharks-ZZ 1111 36.26Favilla, Tony

BRYS-WI 1112 36.41Wyss, Grayson R

Otters-WI 1213 36.97Loomis, Link

Sharks-ZZ 12*14 37.56Rihn, Xander

ECAC 11*14 37.56Holty, Xander A

ECAC 1216 37.65Jurewicz, Jaykob R

Otters-WI 1117 37.72Mommsen, Zach

TPW-WI 1118 38.26Pisca, Will

Otters-WI 1119 38.63Meyer, Elias

Swarm-WI 1120 39.88Cernohous, Andin

ECAC 1121 43.09Gurney, Lucas M

FAST-WI 1122 45.02VanDeVoort, Nash

TPW-WI 1123 55.06Preston, Christian

Otters-WI 11--- DQJondreau, Nathan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 55.65 * P. Gabler2/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sharks-ZZ 121 1:14.15Bromberek, Michael N

36.09 38.06

NLAC 112 1:15.21Mincoff, Wyatt

34.54 40.67

Sharks-ZZ 123 1:18.20Rogge, Izak

37.71 40.49

Otters-WI 124 1:20.94Loomis, Link

39.34 41.60

Sharks-ZZ 115 1:21.53Favilla, Tony

39.06 42.47

ECAC 126 1:25.07Jurewicz, Jaykob R

41.24 43.83

Otters-WI 117 1:27.39Mommsen, Zach

Otters-WI 118 1:29.92Jondreau, Nathan

44.04 45.88

TPW-WI 119 1:30.90Pisca, Will

39.90 51.00

Otters-WI 1110 1:30.98Meyer, Elias

43.88 47.10

Swarm-WI 1111 1:31.16Cernohous, Andin

45.64 45.52

BRYS-WI 1212 1:41.72Delaney, Larson R

46.31 55.41

FAST-WI 1113 1:47.30VanDeVoort, Nash

53.00 54.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 2:07.04 * Nicholas Garcia2/7/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 2:47.72Mincoff, Wyatt

34.82 43.88 46.20 42.82

ECAC 122 2:51.20Hundt, Jack B

38.22 43.84 47.20 41.94

ECAC 123 2:52.08Kulinski, Jackson J

41.60 45.19 44.91 40.38

Otters-WI 114 3:14.44Mommsen, Zach

1:41.59

Otters-WI 115 3:24.84Meyer, Elias

42.28 52.88 55.54 54.14

FAST-WI 116 3:59.54VanDeVoort, Nash

52.53 1:05.74 1:07.66 53.61

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Record: 6:04.57 * Dolan O'Malley2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 7:46.92Westphal, Emmett

39.29 45.55 46.87 46.62

1:36.57

49.19 50.15 43.74

FAST-WI 122 8:10.39Minton, Eli

38.60 47.54 47.22 49.39

49.69 51.10 51.11 52.62

53.12 50.00
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Record: 28.58 * Paul Young2/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 121 35.71Heers, Evan J

Sharks-ZZ 122 44.11Rihn, Xander

Sharks-ZZ 123 44.61Rogge, Izak

ECAC 124 45.67Hundt, Jack B

ECAC 115 48.14Holty, Xander A

TPW-WI 116 48.50Pisca, Will

Otters-WI 117 48.77Mommsen, Zach

Swarm-WI 118 50.90Cernohous, Andin

Otters-WI 119 51.51Meyer, Elias

BRYS-WI 1210 54.34Delaney, Larson R

TPW-WI 1111 57.62Preston, Christian

FAST-WI 1112 1:06.75VanDeVoort, Nash

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 1:07.11 * Brett Farmer2/8/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 121 1:15.01Heers, Evan J

36.20 38.81

BRYS-WI 122 1:29.76Helstad, JJ J

Sharks-ZZ 123 1:30.54Rihn, Xander

Sharks-ZZ 124 1:31.32Bromberek, Michael N

ECAC 125 1:32.83Kulinski, Jackson J

45.70 47.13

NLAC 126 1:41.19Westphal, Emmett

Otters-WI 127 1:42.69Loomis, Link

51.12 51.57

Swarm-WI 118 1:50.15Cernohous, Andin

54.42 55.73

ECAC 119 1:52.24Gurney, Lucas M

FAST-WI 12--- DQMinton, Eli

47.29 51.32

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Record: 2:30.26 * Dolan O'Malley2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 121 3:34.55Helstad, JJ J

1:47.05 56.51 50.99

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 31.31 * P. Gabler2/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 41.17Jacobsen, William A

ECAC 122 44.10Heers, Evan J

Otters-WI 113 48.98Jondreau, Nathan

ECAC 124 50.34Jurewicz, Jaykob R

BRYS-WI 125 59.34Delaney, Larson R

ECAC 116 1:03.02Holty, Xander A

ECAC 117 1:11.34Gurney, Lucas M

BRYS-WI 11--- DQWyss, Grayson R

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:14.40 * Jake Zalewski2/7/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 121 1:51.09Jurewicz, Jaykob R

54.80 56.29

NLAC 11--- DQJacobsen, William A

44.77 49.70

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Record: 28.01 * P. Gabler2/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 111 42.19Wyss, Grayson R

ECAC 122 46.03Kulinski, Jackson J

FAST-WI 123 46.92Minton, Eli

Sharks-ZZ 114 49.07Favilla, Tony

BRYS-WI 125 50.66Delaney, Larson R

ECAC 116 53.06Gurney, Lucas M

Otters-WI 117 55.75Jondreau, Nathan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 1:07.56 * Samson Shinners2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 12--- DQLoomis, Link

45.47 53.55

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:06.84 * Evan Moon2/15/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 1:23.24Jacobsen, William A

39.94 43.30

BRYS-WI 122 1:32.82Helstad, JJ J

42.91 49.91

BRYS-WI 113 1:36.55Wyss, Grayson R

45.13 51.42

ECAC 11--- DQHolty, Xander A

ECAC 12--- DQHundt, Jack B

50.37 49.84

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:50.97 * Chippewa Valley YMCA2/1/2005

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.21Otters-WI

1) Mincoff, Wyatt 11 2) Mommsen, Zach 11

3) Loomis, Link 12 4) Westphal, Emmett 12

33.39 38.44 34.88 36.50

A2 2:25.83Sharks-ZZ

1) Favilla, Tony 11 2) Rihn, Xander 12

3) Rogge, Izak 12 4) Bromberek, Michael N 12

37.85 40.43 34.73 32.82

A3 2:26.21ECAC

1) Kulinski, Jackson J 12 2) Hundt, Jack B 12

3) Holty, Xander A 11 4) Hundt, Easton J 10

36.82 35.38 39.14 34.87

A4 2:27.81BRYS-WI

1) Helstad, JJ J 12 2) Wyss, Grayson R 11

3) Delaney, Larson R 12 4) Jacobsen, William A 11

35.38 12.83 24.95 1:14.65
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Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 2:07.32 * Eau Claire YMCA2/1/1994

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.51Otters-WI

1) Loomis, Link 12 2) Jondreau, Nathan 11

3) Mincoff, Wyatt 11 4) Westphal, Emmett 12

51.07 42.62 42.19 35.63

A2 2:53.29Sharks-ZZ

1) Rihn, Xander 12 2) Bromberek, Michael N 12

3) Favilla, Tony 11 4) Rogge, Izak 12

44.26 46.48 47.63 34.92

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 23.59 * Markus Renno2/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 28.24Mincoff, Brandon

ECAC 142 31.23Westerlund, Sam R

TPW-WI 133 32.31Graceffa, Harrison

TPW-WI 134 33.83Knudson, Emmet

ECAC 135 34.99Imbery, Maxwell R

Sharks-ZZ 136 40.16Simon, Brandon

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 51.98 * Ben Lonsdorf2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC 141 1:11.42Westerlund, Sam R

34.92 36.50

TPW-WI 132 1:15.82Graceffa, Harrison

34.90 40.92

TPW-WI 133 1:18.01Knudson, Emmet

36.25 41.76

ECAC 134 1:23.35Imbery, Maxwell R

39.31 44.04

Sharks-ZZ 135 1:32.71Simon, Brandon

44.93 47.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 1:54.81 * Joe Kroeger1/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:15.74Trott, Syrus

30.65 34.32 36.37 34.40

NLAC 132 2:28.89Mincoff, Brandon

30.11 36.83 41.91 40.04

ECAC 143 2:38.49Westerlund, Sam R

36.72 40.62 41.43 39.72

BRYS-WI 134 2:44.47Lindberg, Andrew B

35.99 42.28 43.48 42.72

TPW-WI 135 2:45.95Graceffa, Harrison

32.21 42.07 45.44 46.23

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 57.45 * Andrea Wagner2/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:17.26Mincoff, Brandon

38.09 39.17

TPW-WI 132 1:27.52Graceffa, Harrison

42.27 45.25

Sharks-ZZ 133 1:50.48Simon, Brandon

53.52 56.96

TPW-WI 13--- DQKnudson, Emmet

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Record: 2:27.87 * Jake Rossi2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 131 2:44.87Lindberg, Andrew B

37.88 42.74 43.42 40.83

NLAC 132 2:46.98Mincoff, Brandon

2:06.74 40.32 22.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:04.47 * Ben Lonsdorf2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:19.06Trott, Syrus

38.13 40.93

TPW-WI 132 1:48.59Knudson, Emmet

50.91 57.68

ECAC 13--- DQImbery, Maxwell R

54.86 58.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 2:25.06 * Rafael DaCosta1/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:49.93Trott, Syrus

37.38 44.52 44.45 43.58

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 58.44 * Jacob Hegge2/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 13--- DQLindberg, Andrew B

45.36 55.86

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:09.63 * Erik Petrowski2/2/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 131 1:23.15Lindberg, Andrew B

38.51 44.64

Sharks-ZZ 13--- DQSimon, Brandon

50.90 1:02.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:09.04 * Ben Lonsdorf2/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:34.96Trott, Syrus

37.58 38.94 46.35 32.09

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:40.87 * Lakeland Swim Club2/1/1993

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.79ECAC

1) Heers, Evan J 12 2) Jurewicz, Jaykob R 12

3) Imbery, Maxwell R 13 4) Westerlund, Sam R 14

31.28 37.24 1:08.27

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Record: 22.07 * B. Samples2/1/1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 171 26.06Parent, Sam P
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(Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 162 27.56Graceffa, Wyatt

BRYS-WI 163 29.26Larson, Logan B

FAST-WI 164 43.37Poppe, Colten

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Record: 49.71 * Austin Hunter2/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 171 52.02Lord, Anthony D

25.52 26.50

BRYS-WI 172 58.04Parent, Sam P

27.67 30.37

TPW-WI 163 1:06.17Graceffa, Wyatt

31.47 34.70

FAST-WI 164 1:35.81Poppe, Colten

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Record: 1:51.71 * Simon Weisse2/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 2:03.97Hendrick, Elijah

27.29 32.11 32.81 31.76

 
Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Record: 5:03.77 * Simon Weisse2/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 161 6:49.30Larson, Logan B

32.39 37.96 41.15 41.70

43.57 43.70 42.85 43.03

43.48 39.47

 
Boys 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Record: 10:38.78 * Rafael DaCosta2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 11:57.90Hendrick, Elijah

30.16 34.93 36.24 35.09

34.65 35.62 36.15 36.33

36.53 36.39 36.20 36.95

36.24 37.45 36.46 37.68

36.26 37.78 36.04 34.75

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Record: 54.92 * Eric Hirsbrunner2/1/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 171 1:07.43Parent, Sam P

31.57 35.86

FAST-WI 162 1:47.99Poppe, Colten

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 1:01.91 * Cole Swanson2/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 171 1:04.98Lord, Anthony D

30.68 34.30

TPW-WI 162 1:17.90Graceffa, Wyatt

36.22 41.68

BRYS-WI 163 1:23.51Larson, Logan B

38.67 44.84

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Record: 2:21.14 * Rafael DaCosta2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 171 2:25.45Lord, Anthony D

31.39 36.74 39.40 37.92

TPW-WI 162 2:52.79Graceffa, Wyatt

37.40 44.91 47.30 43.18

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Record: 57.53 * Ben Ertl2/13/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 171 58.72Lord, Anthony D

27.53 31.19

NLAC 162 58.94Hendrick, Elijah

27.98 30.96

BRYS-WI 173 1:07.27Parent, Sam P

31.22 36.05

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 2:26.65Hendrick, Elijah

31.26 38.25 39.93 37.21

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Record: 1:07.75 * Evan Lord2/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 161 1:15.82Larson, Logan B

36.24 39.58

FAST-WI 16--- DQPoppe, Colten

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 1:44.50 * LaCrosse YMCA2/1/2007

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.48BRYS-WI

1) Lindberg, Andrew B 13 2) Larson, Logan B 16

3) Lord, Anthony D 17 4) Parent, Sam P 17

35.43 37.94 26.78 26.33

A2 2:31.72FAST-WI

1) Minton, Eli 12 2) Trott, Syrus 14

3) Hendrick, Elijah 16 4) VanDeVoort, Nash 11

45.69 36.69 26.57 42.77

A3 2:50.42TPW-WI

1) Knudson, Emmet 13 2) Graceffa, Harrison 13

3) Graceffa, Wyatt 16 4) Preston, Christian 11

1:27.32


